



## **CERTIFICATE OF REGISTRATION**

This is to certify that the Management System of

## MARLINK AS

for the following activity/activities:

THE DELIVERY OF END-TO-END MANAGED MULTI-BAND COMMUNICATIONS, FIBRE, MICROWAVE NETWORK SOLUTIONS INCLUDING NETWORK DESIGNS DESIGN AND THE PROVISION OF EQUIPMENT, DELIVERY AND SUPPORT.

carried out in the following location/s :

LYSAKER TORG 45, 1366 LYSAKER, NORWAY EIK TELEPORT, KJORMOVEIEN 180 4462 HOVSHERAD, NORWAY

Has been assessed by AFNOR UK, part of AFNOR Group, certifying under AFAQ trademark, and complies with the Management System requirements of ISO 14001:2015

CERTIFICATE N° CLI

CLIENT SINCE

DATE OF ISSUE

DATE OF EXPIRY

EA / Q 50096

17/12/2020



0022

17/12/2023 <u>APPROVED BY</u>

APPROVED BY Managing Director of AFNOR UK LIMITED

F. BONIN-BREE

16/12/2026



Scan this QR code to check the validity of the certificate

AFNOR UK LIMITED, Kingston House, Great Western Way, Swindon, SN5 8UB, UK. T : +44 (0)1793 683 576 AFNOR UK Ltd registered in England and Wales No. 02698859 www.international.afnor.com

## **CONDITIONS OF ISSUE**

## This Certificate is issued under the authority of the AFNOR UK and is subject to the following conditions:

1. The Certificate holder shall maintain compliance with the criteria defined on the Certificate covering the requirements of the management system standard and the product/service or site usage.

2. The Certificate remains the property of AFNOR UK and shall be returned on demand or if the Certificate Holder discontinues the scope of work or type of product for which the Certificate is issued.

3. The Certificate Holder shall notify AFNOR UK of any changes in name, address, ownership, organiza¬tion, site boundary, site usage or any other significant aspects, and any significant incident or event.

4. The Certificate Holder shall allow access at all reasonable times to the place of work to enable AFNOR UK to monitor the effectiveness of the assessed management system and related certified activities.

5. Legally Binding Document ® AFAQ is a registered trademark.

6. AFNOR UK complies with the international standards in force (ISO 17021).

7. AFNOR UK Ltd reserves the right to modify, at any time and without any notice, the presentation of this certification document. This document and most specifically the logo featuring on this document can only be used by its holder in the frame of relevant legal requirements and a clear and sincere communication.

Enquiries relating to the Certificate shall be submitted, in writing, to the Technical Department at the address overleaf.

